
Competitor Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Total Time

311 Pazler/Strien/To… 62 22:10.448 24:08:49.977 20:13.824

302 Rosenlöcher/Sc… 60 26:43.316 2 Laps 2 Laps 23:59:38.544 20:43.429

306 Neuber/Neuber 60 24:01.077 2 Laps 45.228 24:00:23.772 21:04.272

300 Strien/Tuch/Ton… 58 21:17.259 4 Laps 2 Laps 24:04:46.947 20:34.358

308 Schindler/Schin… 57 23:20.325 5 Laps 1 Lap 24:09:37.681 21:41.833

309 v.d.Mars/Kleins… 53 1:29:25.605 9 Laps 4 Laps 24:00:02.439 20:02.398

307 Vennes/Seibel/J… 45 16:12.176 17 Laps 8 Laps 24:00:30.049 21:55.042

202 Schmidt/Fischer 43 49:48.052 19 Laps 2 Laps 23:59:46.157 27:53.809

15 Rust/Vogt/Döbler 41 5:10:02.085 21 Laps 2 Laps 23:59:49.956 21:24.884

106 Spielvogel/Spiel… 40 1:13:21.932 22 Laps 1 Lap 23:59:57.677 26:07.679

103 Neumann/Kittel 35 49:09.841 27 Laps 5 Laps 24:00:49.955 26:26.841

105 Hildmann/Börner 34 30:37.780 28 Laps 1 Lap 24:13:31.057 26:53.322

321 Rausch/Rausch 30 20:23.314 32 Laps 4 Laps 14:10:25.417 20:23.314

104 Busch/Hoffmann 30 1:15:50.705 32 Laps 9:51:25.73024:01:51.147 25:01.062

303 Schaberg/Schie… 30 22:55.584 32 Laps 52.508 24:02:43.655 22:26.064

206 Schwarz/Prösch… 27 36:17.506 35 Laps 3 Laps 14:22:55.710 24:47.089

304 Clauss/Schaberg 24 28:34.481 38 Laps 3 Laps 24:00:18.434 22:03.494

205 Mirczewski 24 3:30:21.780 38 Laps 45.325 24:01:03.759 30:57.456

12 Schober 23 7:44:33.131 39 Laps 1 Lap 23:59:50.348 26:44.591

108 Seifert/Schiller/… 23 2:11:19.293 39 Laps 47.852 24:00:38.200 25:07.722

102 Böhme/Smart 23 3:53:19.243 39 Laps 23.473 24:01:01.673 28:19.196

16 Kuzdrowski 20 28:26.946 42 Laps 3 Laps 24:00:55.523 24:39.679

11 Schneider 17 13:37:15.512 45 Laps 3 Laps 23:59:50.089 25:21.433

203 Bernsee/Moyzio 16 15:33:34.110 46 Laps 1 Lap 24:00:15.207 26:23.036

20 Winter 16 3:21:30.310 46 Laps 1:59.383 24:02:14.590 22:05.331
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204 Öse/Warg 15 16:02:25.353 47 Laps 1 Lap 24:00:44.478 30:04.310

318 Netzsch/Grünin… 14 1:42:29.920 48 Laps 1 Lap 24:00:33.159 25:48.458

112 Wentner/Köck 14 20:24.549 48 Laps 14:45.442 24:15:18.601 20:24.549

101 Jurk/Götzel 13 33:05.162 49 Laps 1 Lap 8:44:26.823 27:28.447

100 Ulke/Nauk/Süpti… 12 5:52:53.265 50 Laps 1 Lap 24:02:13.169 25:33.476

23 Mazgaj 9 3:36:44.131 53 Laps 3 Laps 24:02:13.832 23:59.831

107 Netsch/Holtz 6 25:46.570 56 Laps 3 Laps 2:47:15.571 24:28.736

312 Zigltrum 6 21:08.516 56 Laps 18:10:02.23520:57:17.806 20:32.818

314 Zigltrum 6 21:35.911 56 Laps 3:10:38.89024:07:56.696 20:52.349

313 Bilenberg 5 23:19.633 57 Laps 1 Lap 24:03:23.700 23:19.633

310 v.d. Marwitz 5 27:37.935 57 Laps 7:19.587 24:10:43.287 24:10.413

301 Linné 5 28:14.512 57 Laps 1:03.521 24:11:46.808 23:00.622

319 Schumacher 3 23:15.142 59 Laps 2 Laps 23:06:31.481 21:20.384

109 Löffel/Beckert/S… 2 47:07.952 60 Laps 1 Lap 16:32:29.267 27:02.646

X14 Trafoier 1 3:01:31.430 61 Laps 1 Lap 24:00:08.635 3:01:31.430

10 Stolz 62 Laps 1 Lap 13.307

X25 Kaczmarek 62 Laps 20:58:18.77720:58:32.084

X15 Becker 62 Laps 37.858 20:59:09.942

317 Böhnke

316 Albrecht

X10 Köpke/Beste

X11 Droß/Becker

X12 Hübcke/Schäfer

X21 Rückert/Fuchs

X20 Runge/Weber

X22 Hennies/Hinz

X23 Waltemate/Knorr

X24 Kulkowski/Ram…

X26 Ciaciek/Mickiew…

20:06 #X10 - #X15 - #X20 - #X24 ==> 20 Minuten Zeitstrafe wegen Abkürzens




